
Palmarès complet Grand prix de Reims, ligue de Champagne 2012

Carabine 10 M

Poussins

1 PONSARDIN ROMAIN Société de Tir de Reims Champagne 88 93 93 0 0 0 274

2 LESIEUR JULES Thin le Moulier CA 72 85 81 0 0 0 238

3 PONSARDIN Maxence Société de Tir de Reims Champagne 69 60 77 0 0 0 206

Minimes

1 LORCIN MAYLIE La Barisienne 3399119 87 91 89 88 0 0 355

2 CHARTRON Sébastien Foyer de Muizon Champagne 58 52 63 65 0 0 238

JF

1 PERMENT AMELIE FTA Bully les Mines 3327245 97 100 98 97 0 0 392

2 PAINBLANC Nolwenn AT Buc 3298803 98 99 97 97 0 0 391

3 DASSONVILLE Ines La Madeleinoise 3400178 97 97 96 98 0 0 388

4 GIANNINI LENA La Barisienne 3204265 95 97 97 97 0 0 386

5 HUARD SAMIRA ATCP Alençon 3293905 91 99 97 97 0 0 384

6 LESAINT CYNDIE Escapette Picarde 3439405 96 96 97 95 0 0 384

7 WAGNER Océane Cuvilly 3328305 96 94 93 98 0 0 381

8 MATTE ROMANE T,M,N Haubourdin 3296096 97 94 94 96 0 0 381

9 DROUIN VICTORIA Briey 3398475 92 96 94 98 0 0 380

10 TROTTIER ELINE E,T,S,L St Laurent 3298106 95 92 96 97 0 0 380

11 HELLIAS Axelle CSAG Valdahon 3442390 96 96 95 93 0 0 380

12 TERRAZ Ophélie ST Pontarlier 3329044 94 93 95 96 0 0 378

13 HERMANT Marine FTA Bully les Mines 3328632 94 92 95 94 0 0 375

14 OLIVEIRA Emeline L'Espérance 3368269 95 93 94 93 0 0 375

15 VOUILLOT Alicia ST Pontarlier 3292599 91 94 94 95 0 0 374

JG

1 ANTOINE Maxime S.E.T. BITCHE 3325339 98 96 97 99 98 98 586

2 MILLET Maxime LIGUE DE FRANCHE COMTE 367054 97 94 98 100 95 97 581

3 CAMUS SIEGFRIED Cible Mancieulloise 3436458 95 97 96 99 95 98 580

4 LE LIEPVRE THEOPHILE A,L Lonquesnesse 3207016 99 93 95 97 96 97 577

5 MORIAT Baptiste Arcy sur Aube 3242036 95 97 95 96 97 94 574

6 SROKA REMY FTA Bully les Mines 3101359 95 93 97 92 96 96 569

7 SAUVAGE Damien JSVPO Section  Tir 3242003 92 95 96 94 93 95 565

8 COURTIN ANTHONY La Madeleinoise 3400024 95 95 93 92 96 92 563

9 BURTEL Gautier JSVPO Section  Tir 3201961 93 94 92 92 95 96 562

10 RENTMEISTER Léo JSVPO Section  Tir 3364034 95 93 95 92 94 91 560

11 GOTTRANT Michel AT Buc 84433908 90 92 91 98 97 91 559

12 MASTRI REMI Foyer de Muizon 3291945 93 91 90 93 88 91 546

13 PERRAD Roméo STS du Haut Jura 3329208 86 92 90 93 94 88 543

14 MALUGANI Thomas LIGUE DE FRANCHE COMTE 3329059 91 92 87 87 88 91 536

15 SINGERY Alexis Thin le Moulier 82455927 88 81 84 78 76 87 494

D1

1 ORTIGIER Virginie SMOC 3104258 97 99 100 97 0 0 393

2 CITERNE Anne Sophie ANTP 3247629 95 96 96 96 0 0 383

3 DECOMBLE VIRGINIE Carabiniers Saint Quentinois 3421808 94 98 95 95 0 0 382

4 HAGARD SANDRINE Avenir Survilliers 2641118 96 95 97 94 0 0 382

5 SCHAMMEL Nathalie Avenir Survilliers 2903836 92 92 96 96 0 0 376

6 SINGERY Vicky Thin le Moulier 82428494 95 89 91 94 0 0 369



S1

1 BILLAUD CEDRIC A,L Arques 2903283 97 99 97 99 99 98 589

2 JENICOT Guillaume EM Boussois 1034271 98 96 98 98 97 99 586

3 BLONDEAU Nicolas A,L Arques 2502801 98 97 99 95 97 96 582

4 HAAS Anthony AS Electricité de Strasbourg 3240185 99 95 98 98 96 96 582

5 QUEHEN STEPHANE A,L Arques 2112977 97 99 97 96 98 95 582

6 CARPENTIER Didier Haubourdin 2392485 96 95 99 98 98 95 581

7 GODET Anthony JSVPO Section  Tir 2573407 96 95 92 96 94 98 571

8 REMY Philippe Le raliement 3316098 96 96 96 94 94 94 570

9 LEBRUN PASCAL Maubeuge 3317824 93 95 95 91 95 95 564

10 LEFEVRE ANTHONY Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux 3247642 97 95 91 94 94 92 563

11 CUISIN Florent JSVPO Section  Tir 2573786 90 96 93 94 88 88 549

12 LESIEUR Christophe Thin le Moulier 82455222 91 90 86 93 89 93 542

13 MASTRI DAVID Foyer de Muizon 3388261 84 81 88 89 86 81 509

Pistolet 10 M

Minimes

1 THIEL Nicolas Société de Tir Briey 88 89 86 84 0 0 347

2 MERLET CLARA Tir National de Versailles 82428898 83 79 81 86 0 0 329

JF

1 MERCIER Adeline Tir Sportif du Perreux 3366816 93 95 89 95 0 0 372

2 BISTON Jade Société de Tir de Reims 3364678 89 93 89 89 0 0 360

3 MARTIN Charlotte LIGUE DE FRANCHE COMTE 93 89 87 90 0 0 359

4 FORGET Laetitia Tir National de Versailles 3405583 91 89 88 87 0 0 355

5 GUYON CECILE CSA BA 107sous Lt Dorme 3440665 90 85 85 86 0 0 346

6 LERONDEAU EMMA ANTP 3298837 84 85 87 81 0 0 337

JG

1 FOUQUET FLORIAN Tir National de Versailles 3331356 97 95 95 95 93 96 571

2 GAQUIERE Thomas Cosmatir Guyane 92 92 92 94 97 90 557

3 MERLET PIERRE Tir National de Versailles 3440457 91 90 91 91 91 93 547

4 EMONT MAXIME Maubeuge 3207242 89 90 84 93 94 95 545

5 BOUR Alexandre AST Creil 3404247 91 91 83 90 87 90 532

6 ARNAULT Valentin Tir National de Versailles 3295328 88 87 91 89 86 87 528

7 HERBST Stanislas Neufmaisons 3398932 83 81 86 90 88 83 511

D1

1 SCHAMMEL Evelyne Avenir Survilliers 92 90 90 93 0 0 365

2 PLACE DOROTHEE ALC Wattrelos 3109140 90 89 90 93 0 0 362

3 DE SAEVER HELENE Ast Roissy 3303025 89 90 93 87 0 0 359

S1

1 MANDIT Rémy AG Etain 3258109 95 95 91 95 97 95 568

2 TISSERANT Cédric Société de Tir de Reims 93 94 95 95 95 94 566

3 PEREZ JEAN-MICHEL AST Creil 3260250 94 92 92 95 97 93 563

4 BOUTREAU FRANCOIS Société de Tir de Reims 3042279 89 91 90 89 91 89 539

5 DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre Ast Roissy 3303020 95 88 90 89 87 88 537

6 ARNAULT Jean Luc Arquebuse Antony 3287235 86 88 85 85 86 86 516

7 BEDNARSKI Benjamin Inséparables Sillery 82434669 76 86 75 85 83 79 484

60 Balles couché

CF

1 WINTENBERGER EMILIE S.E.T. BITCHE 3436749 98 98 99 98 95 99 587

2 MATTE ROMANE T,M,N Haubourdin 3296096 98 97 97 95 97 97 581

3 MAGNETTO CHLOE CSL Nouvelle France 1075942 98 96 95 98 97 92 576

4 LESAINT CYNDIE Escapette Picarde 3439405 96 97 96 97 93 94 573

5 OLIVEIRA EMELINE L'Espérance 3368269 94 97 95 99 92 94 571

6 HERMANT MARINE FTA Bully les Mines 3328632 93 91 94 92 91 93 554

7 PHILLIPI ALISON S.E.T. BITCHE 3478634 89 88 92 90 89 86 534



CG

1 SALLERIN Justin S.E.T. BITCHE 3325336 96 97 95 95 98 97 578

2 BAUSCH Antoine CSL Nouvelle France 3249382 92 98 96 94 98 93 571

3 CHASSAT EMILIEN S.E.T. BITCHE 3436763 98 93 95 95 98 92 571

4 MILON CORENTIN E.T. Arnières NORMANDIE 94 97 96 93 90 96 566

5 ABRAHAM Emile CTS Creteil 3479108 91 87 90 91 89 93 541

6 WEBER MATHIEU CT Montigny 3325414 92 88 91 89 84 84 528

JF

1 MORERE Julie Melsheim 3240125 99 100 99 100 96 96 590

2 HUARD SAMIRA ATCP Alençon 3293905 98 97 98 96 99 96 584

3 VOUILLOT Alicia ST Pontarlier 3292599 96 97 100 94 98 98 583

4 WAGNER OCEANE Cuvilly 3328305 95 97 95 96 99 96 578

5 PERMENT AMELIE FTA Bully les Mines 3327245 94 94 97 97 96 98 576

6 GIANNINI LENA La Barisienne 3204265 96 95 92 95 97 99 574

7 TROTTIER ELINE E,T,S,L St Laurent 3298106 97 97 93 95 96 95 573

8 BISTON Agathe Société de Tir de Reims 3364671 95 96 95 97 95 93 571

9 HELLIAS Axelle CSAG Valdahon 3442390 93 91 94 97 95 99 569

10 TERRAZ Ophélie ST Pontarlier 3329044 92 92 89 87 91 89 540

JG

1 GEORGET Alexandre AS Sainte Savine 3201758 99 98 99 100 98 99 593

2 MILLET Maxime ST Audincourt 367054 99 100 99 96 99 99 592

3 BESSOT Pierre ST Pontarlier 3246449 97 100 93 98 99 100 587

4 HUBERT PAUL Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux 3205427 99 95 99 99 97 96 585

5 TALON LOIC S.E.T. BITCHE 94 97 98 98 98 99 584

6 LE LIEPURE THEOPHILE A,L Lonquesnesse 3207016 97 97 96 95 99 99 583

7 LEPEIGNEUL DYLAN PP Montesson 3242596 93 96 96 98 97 97 577

8 SROKA Remy FTA Bully les Mines 3101359 98 94 97 98 93 97 577

9 ANTOINE Maxime S.E.T. BITCHE 3325339 93 96 94 91 99 97 570

10 DUQUENNE FLORIAN A,L Arques 3100771 92 93 93 97 98 96 569

11 FRECHARD JEREMIE Société de Tir de Dieuze 3243697 94 95 93 96 96 95 569

12 PERRAD Roméo STS du Haut Jura 3329208 97 95 93 96 91 94 566

13 ROGER Nicolas Société de Tir de Reims 3364672 92 94 93 94 95 94 562

D1

1 DUVAL CLEMENTINE FTA Bully les Mines 98 96 98 98 98 98 586

2 VIGIER Maryse USPT Bobigny 327593 100 95 98 97 99 97 586

3 SELIN MELODY CO TRITH 3381526 97 96 97 98 95 97 580

4 SCHAMMEL Nathalie Avenir Survilliers IDF 96 97 97 94 95 99 578

5 HERMANT EMMANUELLE FTA Bully les Mines 3317906 91 96 97 98 95 92 569

6 RENAUD Marie Line Société de Tir de Reims 2434957 98 96 91 92 95 94 566

7 BEAUDON Marine Société de Tir de Reims 91 90 95 95 96 97 564

8 CITERNE Anne Sophie ANTP 3247629 93 93 98 92 93 89 558

D2

1 VASSEUR WERWINSKI MICHELE FTA Bully les Mines 3422924 97 95 97 97 98 99 583

2 DEPRET MARIE-THERESE FTA Bully les Mines NPDC 95 96 95 96 94 96 572

3 GERVRAUD Catherine CTS Creteil 2421697 98 93 99 94 94 93 571

4 HOCHET Chantal Tir National de Versailles 2700236 95 94 94 93 92 96 564

5 COLLIN Madeleine USPT Bobigny IDF 92 88 93 91 92 92 548



S1

1 RENAUD Joel Société de Tir de Reims 100 100 100 99 100 96 595

2 BINET Mickael Société de Tir de Reims 2617359 98 100 99 99 98 99 593

3 BERGER Sébastien SC Mesnil sur Oger 2855191 99 100 98 99 98 98 592

4 RICHARD DIDIER Carabiniers Saint Quentinois 3112733 99 98 100 99 97 98 591

5 CARRE CHRISTOPHE FTA Bully les Mines 625286 100 98 97 99 97 99 590

6 JENICOT GUILLAUME EM Boussois 1034271 98 99 99 98 98 97 589

7 DUQUESNE OLIVIER FTA Bully les Mines 2588388 95 97 98 99 99 99 587

8 LEROUX CLEMENT Société de Tir Lavalloise 3299522 100 95 98 97 99 98 587

9 HAAS ANTHONY AS Electricité de Strasbourg 3240185 99 98 98 99 98 95 587

10 MILLIERE PIERRE-JEAN SD Harthoure Hagnenau 1068208 96 98 99 99 97 97 586

11 JARDE CAROL PP Montesson 2356442 97 96 95 98 97 100 583

12 BLONDEAU Nicolas A,L Arques 2502801 99 96 98 95 97 97 582

13 PONSARDIN Gael Société de Tir de Reims 96 96 98 97 99 96 582

14 DAYEZ DOMINIQUE Haubourdin 2903408 97 95 100 98 96 96 582

15 GOUYON ALEXANDRE CS EIS 3103306 96 95 96 97 97 96 577

16 LE GOAS YANN ALS CLICHY 2146210 96 96 96 95 94 99 576

17 LEROUX MAXIME Société de Tir Lavalloise 3299840 98 94 98 95 95 96 576

18 SMANIOTTO Laurent ST Pontoise 994745 96 96 94 97 95 97 575

19 JOSSE Cédric CTS Creteil 3033684 96 98 91 96 95 92 568

20 SMOKOWSKI Gilles ST Pontoise 3256693 96 93 93 93 94 95 564

21 PAWLOWSKI FREDERIC Le raliement 3423960 95 97 88 97 91 95 563

22 HOULMONT NICOLAS SC Mesnil sur Oger CHAMPAGNE 96 95 96 92 90 94 563

23 LAVIEILLE FLORIAN E.T. Arnières NORMANDIE 93 91 92 90 91 96 553

24 BOURNAZEL KEVIN Saint Pontoise 3017941 90 91 91 93 89 93 547

S2

1 GOURET MICHEL Le raliement 2773534 98 98 98 98 98 99 589

2 CASTERMANT ROLAND Fécampoise de Tir 709250 98 98 99 97 99 97 588

3 BALANCE Marc Société de Tir de Luxembourg-CentsLuxembourg 99 98 96 98 97 99 587

4 ROUE JEAN-MARC Espérance Suresnes 3276422 97 99 97 96 98 98 585

5 BURKI PHILIPPE Société de Tir du Jarnisy 2651109 99 97 99 95 96 98 584

6 LEBRUN Pascal Maubeuge 3317824 96 95 94 96 100 97 578

7 CARRE JEAN AS Sainte Savine 2547046 98 99 93 99 93 96 578

8 BLONDEAU Daniel Société de Tir de Reims 513954 92 96 96 97 97 99 577

9 PERONNE Francis Société de Tir de Reims Champagne 97 97 97 93 97 96 577

10 ROBIN Bernard CTS Creteil 3312956 95 98 95 97 97 94 576

11 LERENDU Franck USPT Bobigny 95 99 95 94 94 97 574

12 MOUGINOT Thierry E.T. Arnières Normandie 98 94 92 95 95 96 570

13 ROSENBERGER Philippe Société de Tir de Dieuze 3386690 91 90 97 97 95 96 566

14 JAUNEAU ERIC Avenir Survilliers 3549172 90 94 91 93 99 98 565

15 WILLOT Philippe Tir Club Champenois 2793320 93 91 98 95 95 92 564

16 ALLEAUME MICHEL Fécampoise de Tir NORMANDIE 93 90 95 94 94 92 558

S3

1 COUPLEZ Robert Raismes 308665 97 97 97 99 98 100 588

2 LEMESLE GERARD Société de Tir du Jarnisy 362580 95 97 96 98 99 96 581

3 JENICOT JEAN-LUC EM Boussois 1107Y 95 98 96 97 94 96 576

4 GANIS Alexandre Société de Tir de Dieuze 726863 98 95 94 97 97 95 576

5 CALLUAUD Claude USPT Bobigny 775563 97 94 97 92 96 94 570

6 MULLER JEAN-PIERRE Société de Tir de Dieuze 3179218 92 94 93 90 94 96 559

7 ROUGEAUX Daniel Société de Tir du Jarnisy 35948 95 91 91 97 94 90 558

8 COLLIN Georges USPT Bobigny IDF 92 93 94 93 93 92 557

9 MOUSSETTE Claude USPT Bobigny 1019907 93 93 91 91 92 94 554

10 CERVINO CLAUDE Franconville 775561 96 91 90 95 93 89 554

11 KOSTRECHE JEAN Société de Tir du Jarnisy 402955 82 90 91 89 88 93 533



3x20

JF

1 WINTENBERGER EMILIE S.E.T. BITCHE 3436749 100 97 96 93 91 92 569

2 WAGNER OCEANE Cuvilly 3328305 98 95 95 93 94 93 568

3 PERMENT AMELIE FTA Bully les Mines 33227245 98 95 96 96 90 93 568

4 HUARD SAMIRA ATCP Alençon 3293905 96 96 92 96 94 92 566

5 MATTE ROMANE T,M,N Haubourdin NPC 95 95 90 96 95 93 564

6 MORERE Julie Melsheim 4240125 97 96 95 93 87 95 563

7 TROTTIER ELINE E,T,S,L St Laurent 3298106 98 96 91 90 93 91 559

8 MAGNETTO CHLOE CSL Nouvelle France 1075942 99 98 80 90 92 91 550

9 GIANNINI Léna La Barisienne 3204265 94 95 91 90 90 88 548

10 LESAINT CYNDIE Escapette Picarde 3439405 96 97 79 90 96 88 546

11 BISTON Agathe Société de Tir de Reims 3364671 97 96 86 83 87 88 537

12 TERRAZ Ophélie LIGUE DE FRANCHE COMTE 3329044 91 85 87 86 88 86 523

13 HELLIAS Axelle CSAG Valdahon 3442390 91 94 79 86 91 82 523

14 PHILLIPI ALISON S.E.T. BITCHE 3478634 93 93 86 78 70 82 502

15 VOUILLOT Alicia ST Pontarlier 3292599 96 93 75 83 72 78 497

D1

1 ORTIGIER Virginie SMOC 3104258 97 96 94 96 92 94 569

2 SELIN Aurore A,L Arques 2777993 99 97 86 89 93 92 556

3 DUVAL CLEMENTINE FTA Bully les Mines 3021334 98 95 90 89 92 91 555

4 SCHAMMEL Nathalie Avenir Survilliers 95 97 88 87 93 94 554

5 DECOMBLE VIRGINIE Carabiniers Saint Quentinois PICARDIE 97 98 89 87 89 90 550

6 BEAUDON Marine Société de Tir de Reims 97 94 80 93 91 92 547

7 HERMANT EMMANUELLE FTA Bully les Mines 3317906 95 98 87 88 92 87 547

8 RENAUD Marie Line Société de Tir de Reims 2434957 97 95 88 88 89 89 546

9 SELIN MELODY CO TRITH 3381526 99 93 86 80 92 93 543

10 HOCHET Chantal Tir National de Versailles 2700236 94 94 83 83 88 93 535

S2

1 LEBRUN PASCAL Maubeuge 3317824 98 97 91 85 91 89 551

Pistolet 25 M

JF

1 MARTIN CHARLOTTE LIGUE DE FRANCHE COMTE 3329059 87 90 92 89 97 96 551

2 FORGET Laetitia Tir National de Versailles 3405583 88 87 91 94 90 90 540

3 MERCIER ADELINE Tir Sportif du Perreux 3366816 87 91 89 86 81 87 521

4 BISTON Jade Société de Tir de Reims 3364678 73 84 70 78 79 82 466

JG

1 FOUQUET Florian Tir National de Versailles 3331356 93 96 97 96 100 99 581

2 HAGEN STEPHANE CTS Creteil 3108336 97 88 96 97 97 92 567

3 MERLET PIERRE Tir National de Versailles 3440457 85 89 89 91 83 93 530

4 HERBST Stanislas Neufmaisons 3398932 82 83 92 87 87 86 517

D1

1 CHUMAKOVA TATIANA Saint Pontoise 3389073 96 94 91 89 95 94 559

2 BOUCQUEZ Fabienne AST Creil 3112558 92 88 95 93 90 93 551

3 SCHAMMEL Evelyne Avenir Survilliers IDF 88 92 94 92 90 91 547

4 MARSOLLIER SERVANE PP Montesson 3418215 89 90 89 84 88 92 532

5 DE SAEVER HELENE Ast Roissy 3303025 91 91 85 85 90 90 532

6 BERARD Chistiane USPT Bobigny 2665299 90 83 88 82 85 87 515

7 BOY CLAIRE APTC 2530545 83 84 85 87 89 78 506

8 LALAU Céline Tir sportif Caudrésien 3021071 72 74 77 90 91 86 490

9 ROUSSARD MARIE-PIERRE APTC 3387788 87 81 80 74 83 83 488

10 ROGER Sandrine Tir sportif Caudrésien 3381797 84 83 79 82 79 75 482

11 GUILLOT Michèle AST Creil PICARDIE 80 93 84 67 82 73 479

12 BEAUVILLIERS Anne Société de Tir de Reims 78 84 86 71 71 68 458

13 BARBIER Isabelle AST Creil 3424239 77 78 85 60 64 73 437



S1

1 LAMOUREUX BERNARD Société de Tir de Reims CHAMPAGNE 97 98 94 94 94 96 573

2 COCKENPOT Christian AST Creil 3218441 92 96 95 95 88 92 558

3 KLEO CHRISTOPHE UFTTM Tracy-le-Mont PICARDIE 91 89 89 92 96 97 554

4 BAUDET Nicolas USPT Bobigny 3387367 87 93 94 90 95 92 551

5 MARTIN CHRISTOPHE UFTTM Tracy-le-Mont PICARDIE 92 92 91 95 91 89 550

6 DE SAEVER Jean Pierre Ast Roissy 3303020 88 91 97 90 91 91 548

7 PEREZ Jean-Michel AST Creil 3260250 91 86 93 90 92 92 544

8 BARBESANT Jean Pierre Franconville 3459921 87 91 90 85 93 95 541

9 BEAUDON Guillaume Société de Tir de Reims 2855227 91 89 90 88 84 87 529

10 LANGLOIS DANIEL UFTTM Tracy-le-Mont PICARDIE 88 88 93 85 86 81 521

11 TRISTAN FRANCIS UFTTM Tracy-le-Mont PICARDIE 84 89 84 88 77 97 519

12 STEFANESCU DAN AS Bourg la Reine 3459496 84 91 93 80 78 84 510

13 BERARD Roger USPT Bobigny 3417475 79 77 86 87 88 90 507

14 MACHET Christophe Société de Tir de Reims 72 70 83 64 59 29 377

Pistolet 50 M

JG

1 FOUQUET FLORIAN Tir National de Versailles 3331356 90 91 93 94 94 86 548

2 ARNAULT Valentin Tir National de Versailles 3295328 72 70 75 77 69 80 443

S1

1 LORAIN DAVID S,T Epinal 3456666 92 88 91 90 92 90 543

2 VAYRETTE LAURENT Etampes 1018680 91 89 87 85 95 95 542

3 TISSERANT CEDRIC Société de Tir de Reims CHAMPAGNE 91 84 86 91 89 90 531

4 PERIE MATHIEU Tir National de Versailles 3203032 88 90 90 94 77 86 525

5 LAMOUREUX Bernard Société de Tir de Reims Champagne 88 88 85 86 89 85 521

6 PERIE JACQUES Tir National de Versailles 3339746 82 83 88 80 93 87 513

7 DEBUIRE REYNALD Tir sportif Caudrésien 2619721 82 80 88 90 84 87 511

8 SCHAMMEL Evelyne Avenir Survilliers 2565002 87 85 89 86 83 81 511

9 MANDIT REMY AG Etain 3258109 90 88 81 76 89 85 509

10 PEREZ Jean-Michel AST Creil 3260250 86 86 84 78 89 82 505

11 ARNAULT Jean Luc Arquebuse Antony 3287235 89 79 89 78 83 85 503

12 CUSTODIO FERNAND Hery 2536298 84 76 87 86 79 86 498

13 GAQUIERE Thomas Cosmatir Guyane 3407979 72 86 82 92 80 85 497

14 HOCHET Jean Yves Tir National de Versailles 2700237 83 84 84 83 77 84 495

15 CHEVRON MARIE-GABRIELLEAPTC 3312942 89 80 83 76 84 82 494

16 BERARD Roger USPT Bobigny 3417475 79 83 69 83 80 76 470

17 PLACE Dorothée ALC Wattrelos 3109140 74 81 87 68 71 76 457

18 DAYEZ VIRGINIE Haubourdin 3102768 76 81 76 69 73 80 455

19 FOUQUET FABRICE Tir National de Versailles 82428905 75 67 79 79 75 74 449

20 ROUSSARD MARIE-PIERRE APTC 3387788 67 77 72 75 76 75 442

21 BOY CLAIRE APTC 2530545 66 76 76 72 72 69 431

22 BERARD Christiane USPT Bobigny 2665299 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

Pistolet Percussion Centrale

Seniors

1 DEBUIRE REYNALD Tir sportif Caudrésien 2619721 99 90 95 94 95 95 568

2 GARAT THIERRY Tir sportif Caudrésien 2428553 93 95 96 97 93 94 568

3 GUILBERT FABRICE Tir sportif Caudrésien 2516083 89 96 86 94 95 90 550

4 DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre Ast Roissy 3303020 94 93 94 89 82 93 545

5 VEILLAT DIDIER La Franconvilloise 3459598 87 82 86 92 89 90 526

6 STEFANESCU DAN AS Bourg la Reine 3459496 88 94 85 83 85 87 522



Pistolet Standard 25 M

Seniors

1 LORAIN DAVID S,T Epinal 3456666 96 95 95 95 92 91 564

2 LAMOUREUX BERNARD Société de Tir de Reims CHAMPAGNE 97 97 94 92 88 91 559

3 GARAT THIERRY Tir sportif Caudrésien 2428553 96 98 90 93 86 88 551

4 PEREZ Jean-Michel AST Creil PICARDIE 90 91 86 89 93 93 542

5 KLEO CHRISTOPHE UFTTM Tracy-le-Mont PICARDIE 89 95 84 87 88 95 538

6 COCKENPOT Christian AST Creil 3218441 93 95 91 87 79 85 530

7 DE SAEVER Jean Pierre Ast Roissy 3303020 96 88 83 93 89 78 527

8 MARTIN CHRISTOPHE UFTTM Tracy-le-Mont PICARDIE 93 92 91 82 83 85 526

9 VAYRETTE LAURENT Etampes 1018680 92 95 86 83 79 87 522

10 TRISTAN FRANCIS UFTTM Tracy-le-Mont PICARDIE 88 90 87 86 86 85 522

11 BOUCQUEZ Fabienne AST Creil 3112558 97 93 90 89 74 78 521

12 LANGLOIS DANIEL UFTTM Tracy-le-Mont PICARDIE 94 89 92 84 80 80 519

13 BARBESANT Jean Pierre Franconville 3459921 93 91 84 86 80 82 516

14 CHUMAKOVA TATIANA Saint Pontoise 3389073 85 86 82 88 86 83 510

15 VEILLAT DIDIER La Franconvilloise 3459598 76 90 90 90 86 72 504

16 MANDIT Rémy AG Etain 3258109 81 84 76 82 87 86 496

17 BEAUDON Guillaume Société de Tir de Reims 2855227 88 83 90 92 68 67 488

18 FOUQUET Fabrice Tir National de Versailles 82428905 79 91 74 82 70 88 484

19 GUILLOT Michèle AST Creil PICARDIE 86 87 69 65 61 80 448

20 BARBIER Isabelle AST Creil 3424239 82 74 63 74 60 32 385

3X40

JG

1 GEORGET Alexandre AS Sainte Savine 3201758 197 199 185 182 194 189 1146

2 BESSOT Pierre ST Pontarlier 3246449 199 196 186 188 186 184 1139

3 MILLET Maxime ST Audincourt 367054 199 196 187 179 180 177 1118

4 LE LIEPVRE THEOPHILE A,L Lonquesnesse 3207016 194 191 177 180 186 185 1113

5 ANTOINE Maxime S.E.T. BITCHE 3325339 189 185 187 183 179 189 1112

6 TALON LOIC S.E.T. BITCHE 191 196 180 183 178 179 1107

7 SROKA REMY FTA Bully les Mines 3101359 191 195 177 172 178 182 1095

8 CHASSAT EMILIEN S.E.T. BITCHE 3436763 193 190 176 171 183 174 1087

9 HUBERT PAUL Tir Sportif Pays de Meaux 3205427 194 196 170 168 175 182 1085

10 PERRAD Roméo STS du Haut Jura 3329208 192 189 179 169 171 169 1069

11 BAUSCH Antoine CSL Nouvelle France 3249382 190 190 168 170 170 168 1056

12 WEBER MATHIEU CT Montigny LORRAINE 182 175 175 174 164 166 1036

13 SALLERIN Justin S.E.T. BITCHE 3325336 192 183 156 163 164 158 1016

S1

1 RENAUD Joel Société de Tir de Reims 200 199 194 187 193 195 1168

2 HAAS ANTHONY AS Electricité de Strasbourg 3240185 197 197 188 188 191 188 1149

3 JENICOT GUILLAUME EM Boussois 1034271 197 197 182 186 191 192 1145

4 BINET Mickael Société de Tir de Reims 2617359 198 198 186 179 190 192 1143

5 DAYEZ DOMINIQUE Haubourdin 2903408 192 198 178 177 186 186 1117

6 BERGER Sébastien SC Mesnil sur Oger 2855191 199 197 174 180 175 181 1106

7 JARDE CAROL PP Montesson 2356442 193 193 177 173 178 188 1102

8 LE GOAS YANN ALS CLICHY 2146210 192 191 171 181 184 180 1099

9 BLONDEAU Nicolas A,L Arques 2502801 195 193 181 183 168 176 1096

10 GOUYON ALEXANDRE CS EIS 3103306 191 193 179 166 185 177 1091

11 PONSARDIN Gael Société de Tir de Reims 192 195 175 171 178 171 1082

12 LEBRUN Pascal Maubeuge 3317824 191 190 167 169 178 183 1078

Pistolet Vitesse

JG

1 FRECHARD Jéremie Société de Tir de Dieuze 3243697 92 93 95 94 89 87 550

2 HAGEN STEPHANE CTS Creteil 3108336 70 95 39 98 54 18 374

S1

1 KIEFFER Franck USST Charleville 2581369 96 95 92 96 96 95 570

2 LORAIN David S,T Epinal 3456666 94 89 59 94 85 73 494

3 DE SAEVER Jean Pierre Ast Roissy 3303020 83 74 60 91 80 68 456

4 MANDIT Rémy AG Etain 3258109 83 85 51 93 82 59 453



Arbalète match 10 M

JF

1 GIANNINI LENA La Barisienne 3204265 95 96 91 93 0 0 375

2 PAINBLANC Nolwenn AT Buc 3298803 91 89 95 96 0 0 371

3 GUYON JULIE CSA BA 107sous Lt Dorme 3368682 93 86 92 92 0 0 363

4 BATAILLE Océane CSA BA 107sous Lt Dorme 3440854 84 88 83 92 0 0 347

JG

1 DUQUENNE FLORIAN A,L Arques 3100771 95 93 92 93 0 0 373

2 VANDERSCHUEREN JEREMY CSA BA 107sous Lt Dorme 3368859 93 90 89 93 0 0 365

D1

1 BILLAUD LAETITIA A,L Arques 2701048 94 96 98 98 0 0 386

2 SELIN AURORE A,L Arques 2777993 96 95 97 92 0 0 380

S1

1 LE GOAS YANN ALS CLICHY 2146210 95 97 97 97 98 97 581

2 BERUT CHRISTOPHE AT Buc 3026473 91 97 95 93 92 95 563

3 TELLIER JEAN-PAUL Sté de Tir de Quincy-Voisins 333992 94 90 91 91 89 96 551

4 GOUYON ALEXANDRE CS EIS 3103306 94 92 96 84 85 85 536


